Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

North-Eastern Hill Univer
sity, Shillong

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

Biomedical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

15314

30977

13151

6362

64491

12714

24670

9608

5107

43720

14380

30169

16913

34140

15342

6583

76959

13206

27714

12505

5666

85436

14382

31506



Naortn-eastern mif
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

North-Eastern Hill
University, Shillong

cnergy engineering (4« rears, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Digital India

Powent 1o Emypdrwar

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

aenaer-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2004

42925

3696

12165

23081

12184

4114

2051

63722

3696

12773

25462

12454

5296



