Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank	S
Round No	4
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	North-Eastern Hill Univer sity, Shillong
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

	0,7					
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15314	16913
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30977	34140
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13151	15342
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6362	6583
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	64491	76959
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12714	13206
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24670	27714
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9608	12505
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5107	5666
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43720	85436
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14380	14382
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30169	31506

North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SI	Gender- Neutral	5664	5831
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	42925	63722
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3696	3696
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12165	12773
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23081	25462
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12184	12454
North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4114	5296

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





